> F E D E R A L  S I G N A LData Sheet
Legend® LPX Lightbar
> Features
•	 Solaris® LED Reflector
Technology
•	 ROC (Reliable Onboard
Circuitry™) technology
•	 FS Convergence Network for

Legend, Solaris, Reliable Onboard Circuity, and SignalMaster
are trademarks of Federal Signal Corporation.
> How to Order
To order, choose one of the preselect models shown
below or utilize Federal Signal’s on-line configurator
www.config.fedsig.com/lightbar to customize
your own lightbar.
Select Model
LPX45-00009	 Red/Blue, (2) LED alley lights, (2) LED
	 takedowns, (2) Red corner LED reflectors,
	 (5) Red LED reflectors, (2) Blue corner LED
	 reflectors, (5) Blue LED reflectors, interface
	 module, Black hook mount
LPX45-00010	 Red/Blue, (2) LED alley lights, (2) LED
	 takedowns, (2) Red corner LED reflectors,
	 (2) Red LED reflectors, (2) Blue corner LED
	 reflectors, (2) Blue LED reflectors, (6) Amber
	 LED reflectors, interface module, Black
	 hook mount
LPX45-00019	 Amber, (18) Amber LED reflectors, 6-button
	 controller, flat mount
LPX45-00020	 Amber, (14) Amber LED reflectors, (2) LED
	 takedowns, 6-button controller, flat mount
45” 53” 61”
Specifications
Voltage 12.8 VDC for all models
Current Draw — Per Lighting Options (All three lengths)
LED Takedown Light             1.0 A**
Alley Light                          2.7 A*
Solaris LED - Main Lightbar  1.0 A**
Physical Specifications
Length 44.5 in (113.0 cm) 52.7 in (133.9 cm) 60.9 in (154.7 cm)
Width 11.2 in (28.4 cm) 11.2 in (28.4 cm) 11.2 in (28.4 cm)
Height 2.5 in (6.4 cm) 2.5 in (6.4 cm) 2.5 in (6.4 cm)
Shipping Weight
20.4 lb (9.2 kg) 24.2 lb (10.9 kg) 28.0 lb (12.6 kg)
B
B
RR
R
R
R R R
LED
TD
LED
TD
LED ALLED AL
R
R
R
R B
B B
BB B B
B
B
RED DOME BLUE DOME
B
B
RR
R
R
A A A
LED
TD
LED
TD
LED ALLED AL
R
R
R
R B
B B
BA A A